
Deconectari programate Edinet - 28.08.2023-03.09.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-08-28
10:00:00

2023-08-28
12:00:00

S.BUZDUJENI: PT158BS16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
08:00:00

2023-08-30
16:00:00

S.POIANA: PT139HN2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT55BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT154BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT156BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT157BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT187BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT266BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT287BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT327BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT352BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
09:00:00

2023-08-30
15:00:00

S.BURLANESTI: PT462BS15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


